
U11M -Poule07 Mat: 1
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1 2 3 Wins Points Place

1

2

Arthur SMITS [5e Kyu]

JC FUDOSHIN ZOERSEL

Sam BOTERMANS [4e Kyu]

JC ARENDONK

1

2

3

Wedstrijd

1

3

1

2

4

3

WIT BLAUW Resultaat

Arthur SMITS

Jul WILS

Arthur SMITS

Sam BOTERMANS

Mohammad Omar MOHIUDDIN

Jul WILS

10 - 00

00 - 10

11s1 - 01

10

0

10

0

0 10

2 20 2

0 0 4

3 3
Jul WILS [5e Kyu]

JC HIRANO BRECHT
1 10 3

4

4

3 30 1

4

5

6

2

1

2

4

4

3

Sam BOTERMANS

Arthur SMITS

Sam BOTERMANS

Mohammad Omar MOHIUDDIN

Mohammad Omar MOHIUDDIN

Jul WILS

00 - 10

00 - 10

00 - 10

4
Mohammad Omar MOHIUDDIN [5e Kyu]

JC BUJIN WILRIJK

0

0

10 10 10

0
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